
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND
TRUST COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202006100002
36030

06/10/2020
01:42:27

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

JHF
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

29 86 Instr
#:20150917000
325700

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:29 Pg:86
Sub:JOHN
BELLS
ADDITION TO
HOOVER

202202230000
77150

02/23/2022
12:46:16

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JHF
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

29 86 Instr
#:20150917000
325700

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:29 Pg:86
Sub:JOHN
BELLS
ADDITION TO
HOOVER
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

202203020000
88150

03/02/2022
01:24:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CUTANEOUS
ONCOLOGY &
SURGERY
CENTER LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20170828000
311820

Other:SEE
INST

202207270002
94710

07/27/2022
02:51:10

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LUMPKIN
EDWIN B

0 0 Instr
#:20130930000
389920

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202108060003
82840

08/06/2021
03:01:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SANDY AND
SAGE LLC

14 7 Instr
#:20111222000
388010

Lot#:2 Book:14
Pg:7 Sub:C
AND M
SUBDIVISION

202203020000
88170

03/02/2022
01:32:37

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SMOOTHROC
K CAFE LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20170828000
311780

Other:SEE
INST

202402130000
36450

02/13/2024
12:25:39

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SHRI
SHAYONA LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20140811000
249410

Other:SEE
INST

202405060001
31850

05/06/2024
01:42:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SANDY AND
SAGE LLC

14 7 Instr
#:20111222000
388010

Lot#:2 Book:14
Pg:7 Sub:C
AND M
SUBDIVISION


