Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202006100002 36030	06/10/2020 01:42:27	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	JHF MANAGEMEN T LLC			29	86	Instr #:20150917000 325700	Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:29 Pg:86 Sub:JOHN BELLS ADDITION TO HOOVER
202202230000 77150	02/23/2022 12:46:16	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JHF MANAGEMEN T LLC			29	86	Instr #:20150917000 325700	Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:29 Pg:86 Sub:JOHN BELLS ADDITION TO HOOVER RESURVEY OF LOT 2
202203020000 88150	03/02/2022 01:24:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CUTANEOUS ONCOLOGY & SURGERY CENTER LLC			0	0	Instr #:20170828000 311820	Other:SEE INST
202207270002 94710	07/27/2022 02:51:10	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LUMPKIN EDWIN B			0	0	Instr #:20130930000 389920	Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202108060003 82840	08/06/2021 03:01:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SANDY AND SAGE LLC			14	7	Instr #:20111222000 388010	Lot#:2 Book:14 Pg:7 Sub:C AND M SUBDIVISION
202203020000 88170	03/02/2022 01:32:37	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SMOOTHROC K CAFE LLC			0	0	Instr #:20170828000 311780	Other:SEE INST
202402130000 36450	02/13/2024 12:25:39	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SHRI SHAYONA LLC			0	0	Instr #:20140811000 249410	Other:SEE INST
202405060001 31850	05/06/2024 01:42:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SANDY AND SAGE LLC			14	7	Instr #:20111222000 388010	Lot#:2 Book:14 Pg:7 Sub:C AND M SUBDIVISION